[ Riverwalk Business Park
@® Sewer Manholes

‘ Water Hydrants

) Sewer Lines
{ == \Nater Lines
Power Lines

10H
1UG
20H
2UG
30H
= = 3UG
[ | Property Parcels

<
=]
=
(©)
O
X
<
(=5

ROCKHILL
ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT

progets g e vision

For more information, please contact
Rick Norwood

& Economic & Urban Development
City of Rock Hill
Phone: 803.329.7090
FAX: 803.329.7007
Email: rnorwood@cityofrockhill.com

Map creator: ITS/GIS

Map date: Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Project file: Riverwalk_Business_Park.aprx

See web map by clicking the following https://tinyurl.com/4dex7852
See story map by clicking the following https://tinyurl.com/4j5b8x5n




